
Race winners » Female/Male - Overall

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Gender Lap times

Hide all

Finish time Difference

1 72 Tüfekçi Sprint
Boran-Kemal-Ömer 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 3:53:03.3 -

2 79 Rs Servis Team
Huseyin-Salih-Veli 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 3:53:49.0 +0:45.7

3 74 Rebels
Buğra/Şevket/Oleg 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 3:54:30.2 +1:26.9

4 77 Fişşekspor
Duygun-Enes-Oumar Balde 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 4:22:14.1 +29:10.8

International April Joke Middle Distance Triathlon
Sunday, April 27, 2025 10:16 (GMT+0) - Preliminary results

Sport: Triathlon

Location: Nicosia, Cyprus

Start type: Mass start

Racers: 9

Laps: 5

Timing mode: Multi-device splits

Category results: Exclude top 5 overall

Timed on: Amazon KFMAWI

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.3

Updated from: App

Updated: Sunday, April 27, 2025 10:25 (GMT+0)

Race visibility: Private

Organized by: Kıbrıs Türk Triatlon Federasyonu

Race website: www.kttf.org

Race info

Hide

Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 22:43.8 1 - 22:43.8 1 -

T1 0:35.0 2 +0:01.3 23:18.7 1 -

Bisiklet 2:06:42.3 3 +2:02.4 2:30:01.0 3 +1:26.8

T2 0:28.7 4 +0:05.1 2:30:29.7 3 +1:30.7

Kosu 1:22:33.6 1 - 3:53:03.3 1 -

Hide

Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 23:10.2 2 +0:26.4 23:10.2 2 +0:26.4

T1 0:44.1 4 +0:10.5 23:54.3 2 +0:35.6

Bisiklet 2:04:39.9 1 - 2:28:34.2 1 -

T2 0:24.9 2 +0:01.3 2:28:59.1 1 -

Kosu 1:24:50.0 3 +2:16.4 3:53:49.0 2 +0:45.7

Hide

Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 23:29.6 3 +0:45.9 23:29.6 3 +0:45.9

T1 0:33.6 1 - 24:03.3 3 +0:44.6

Bisiklet 2:04:58.7 2 +0:18.8 2:29:02.0 2 +0:27.9

T2 0:23.6 1 - 2:29:25.6 2 +0:26.5

Kosu 1:25:04.6 4 +2:31.1 3:54:30.2 3 +1:27.0
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 24:59.3 5 +2:15.6 24:59.3 5 +2:15.6

T1 1:04.6 6 +0:31.0 26:04.0 6 +2:45.2

Bisiklet 2:32:19.0 4 +27:39.1 2:58:23.0 4 +29:48.8

T2 0:43.5 7 +0:19.9 2:59:06.4 4 +30:07.4

Kosu 1:23:07.7 2 +0:34.2 4:22:14.1 4 +29:10.8



Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Gender Lap times

Hide all

Finish time Difference

5 76 Tüfekçi Forever Young
Nermin-Metin-Ali K 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 4:32:09.0 +39:05.7

6 71 DM Private Performance Studio
Demir-Hasan-Ayer 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 4:45:35.1 +52:31.8

7 78 Tüfekçi Eski Hurmalar
Hüseyin-Ferhat-Ömer 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 5:08:18.6 +1:15:15.3

8 75 Psychos
Anastasia-Fiona-Sharon 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 5:52:12.6 +1:59:09.3

9 73 R.O.M
Selin Sargut - Burak Babaç 

Takım / Relay Team F/M 5:55:35.0 +2:02:31.7
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 25:17.3 7 +2:33.5 25:17.3 7 +2:33.5

T1 1:02.3 5 +0:28.7 26:19.6 7 +3:00.9

Bisiklet 2:36:59.3 5 +32:19.4 3:03:18.9 5 +34:44.8

T2 0:50.8 9 +0:27.2 3:04:09.7 5 +35:10.7

Kosu 1:27:59.3 5 +5:25.7 4:32:09.0 5 +39:05.7
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 24:45.9 4 +2:02.1 24:45.9 4 +2:02.1

T1 1:07.6 7 +0:34.0 25:53.5 4 +2:34.8

Bisiklet 2:41:41.0 6 +37:01.1 3:07:34.5 6 +39:00.3

T2 0:33.0 6 +0:09.4 3:08:07.4 6 +39:08.4

Kosu 1:37:27.7 6 +14:54.1 4:45:35.1 6 +52:31.8
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 25:15.3 6 +2:31.5 25:15.3 6 +2:31.5

T1 0:44.0 3 +0:10.3 25:59.2 5 +2:40.5

Bisiklet 2:47:48.5 7 +43:08.6 3:13:47.7 7 +45:13.6

T2 0:26.9 3 +0:03.3 3:14:14.6 7 +45:15.5

Kosu 1:54:04.1 8 +31:30.5 5:08:18.6 7 +1:15:15.3
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 35:02.1 8 +12:18.3 35:02.1 8 +12:18.3

T1 1:14.0 8 +0:40.4 36:16.1 8 +12:57.4

Bisiklet 2:57:18.8 8 +52:38.9 3:33:34.8 8 +1:05:00.7

T2 0:30.9 5 +0:07.4 3:34:05.8 8 +1:05:06.7

Kosu 2:18:06.8 9 +55:33.2 5:52:12.6 8 +1:59:09.3
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Yuzme 50:52.3 9 +28:08.5 50:52.3 9 +28:08.5

T1 1:14.4 9 +0:40.7 52:06.6 9 +28:47.9

Bisiklet 3:09:43.9 9 +1:05:04.0 4:01:50.6 9 +1:33:16.4

T2 0:50.4 8 +0:26.9 4:02:41.0 9 +1:33:41.9

Kosu 1:52:54.0 7 +30:20.5 5:55:35.0 9 +2:02:31.7


